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Thursday 
19/9/ 2019 

 Registration  09.00 -09.30 AM 
  

  

 

Session (1):   
 

TIME: Speakers:  

 
09.30-10.00 AM 

 
 

 
10.00-10.30 AM 

 
 
 

10.30-11.00 AM 
 
 
 

11.00-11.30 AM 
 
 
 

11.30 AM-12.00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12.00-12.30 PM 

 Revisiting Basic physiology  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 Modes (Old & Recent)  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Initial Ventilator Settings  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 
 

 Nutrition during MV                                                             

 Prof. Amr Matter 
 
 

 VILI / VALI OR SILI                                                   

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

Hands On 
 

 

 Coffee Break 
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Thursday 
19/9/ 2019 

 

  

 

Session (2):   
 

TIME: Speakers:  

 
12.30-01.00 PM 

 
 

 
01.00-01.30 PM 

 

 
 

01.30-02.00 PM 
 
 
 

02.00-02.30 PM 
 

 
 

02.30-03.00 PM 
 
 
 
 

 
 

03.00 PM 

 

 Drive to Survive lung Protective Ventilation  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 Pulmonary Rehab during MV  

 Prof. Amany Abou Zied 
 

 PVA & Auto PEEP  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Difficult to Wean Patients  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Antibiotics in M.V Patients  (Abbott Symposium)  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

Hands On 
 

 

 Lunch 
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