

MECHANICAL VENTILATION WORKSHOP

DRIVE TO SURVIVE "





Coordinated by:

Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
Professor of Chest Diseases
Director of Chest Unit
New kasr AL-Aini Teaching Hospital
Cairo University

Date: 19/9/2019

Venue: National Training Institute (NTI)

THURSDA Y 19/9/ 2019

Registration

09.00 -09.30 AM

36331011 (1).	Session	(1) :
-----------------	----------------	----	------------

()	
TIME:	Speakers:
09.30-10.00 AM	 Revisiting Basic physiology Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
10.00-10.30 AM	 Modes (Old & Recent) Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
10.30-11.00 AM	 Initial Ventilator Settings Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
11.00-11.30 AM	 Nutrition during MV Prof. Amr Matter
11.30 AM-12.00 PM	 VILI / VALI OR SILI Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
	Hands On
12.00-12.30 PM	* Coffee Break

Date : 19/9/2019
Venue: National Training Institute (NTI)

THURSDA Y 19/9/ 2019

Session	(2)) :

TIME:	Speakers:
12.30-01.00 PM	 Drive to Survive lung Protective Ventilation Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
01.00-01.30 PM	 Pulmonary Rehab during MV Prof. Amany Abou Zied
01.30-02.00 PM	 PVA & Auto PEEP Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
02.00-02.30 PM	 Difficult to Wean Patients Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
02.30-03.00 PM	 Antibiotics in M.V Patients (Abbott Symposium) Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady
	Hands On
03.00 PM	* Lunch

Date : 19/9/2019
Venue: National Training Institute (NTI)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

We would like to thank all our sponsors and exhibitors for their support











Date : 19/9/2019

Date: 19/9/2019
Venue: National Training Institute (NTI)